Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2019

Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019
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PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Disciplina 18
03/08/2019 - 9:38

Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang
14 - 17 godina

STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
BUKVIC, Dorotea
ZUBELIC, Anja
KALJEVIC, Anja
JELICIC, Andjela

PRPA, Valentina
BOSKOV, Andjela
NIKOLIC, Anastasija

9. MUNCAN, Teodora

10. PESIC, Stasa

11. GOJKOVIC, Iva

12. ILISIC, Nadja

13. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija
14. BLITVA, Sara

15. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa
16. BELIC, Katarina

17. TODORCEVIC, Tijana
18. ZELIC, Milica

19. DAMNJANOQVIC, Andjelija
NL

20. PAVLOVIC, lva
NL

21. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja
NL

22. MARINKOV, Ana
NL

23. NOGULOVIC, Teodora
NL

24. PRODANOQV, Luna
NL

25. DRAKULIC, Katarina
NL

26. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija
NL

NGO~ WDE

Otvoreno

MEDIC, Mila
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
BUKVIC, Dorotea
ZUBELIC, Anja
KALJEVIC, Anja
PETKOVIC, Iva
JELICIC, Andjela

PRPA, Valentina
BOSKOV, Andjela

=

COoNoO~WN

G.R.

04 Dubocica
02 11. April
04  Spartak
05 11. April
02  Novi Sad
04  Novi Sad
04  Partizan
04 Rasina
03 11. April
03  Novi Sad

05 NoviBeograd 011
05 PK"BPK"Bgd

03 11. April

05 Vojvodina

04 PK Vracar

05 Dinamo

04 Valis
04  Novi Sad
03 Valis

05  Tri Delfina

05 Pirat

03 Mar

05 Dinamo

05 Vojvodina

04 PK"BPK"Bgd

05 Napredak

00 Novi Sad
04  Dubocica
02 11. April
04  Spartak
05 11. April
06 Leskovac
02  Novi Sad
04  Novi Sad
04  Partizan

Vreme Bodova

34.33 628 A
34.86 599 A
3525 580 A
35.27 579 A
36.01 544 A
36.03 543 A
36.07 541 B
36.16 537 B
36.30 531 B
36.59 518 B
36.70 514 B
37.08 498 B
3749 482 R
37.73 473 R
37.87 467
38.39 449
38.42 448
38.60 441
38.68 439
38.79 435
38.92 431
39.30 418
39.71 405
41.77 348
41.95 344
47.06 243
33.66 666 A
34.33 628 A
34.86 599 A
3525 580 A
35.27 579 A
3591 548 A
36.01 544 A
36.03 543 A
36.07 541 B
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2019 PLWACKI SAVEZ SRB”E
Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019 et o e
Disciplina 18, Zenski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Rasina 36.16 537 B
BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 36.16 537 B

12. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. April 36.30 531 B

13. PESIC, Stasa 03 Novi Sad 36.59 518 B

14. GOJKOVIC, Iva 05 Novi Beograd 011 36.70 514 B

15. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 36.72 513 B

16. ILISIC, Nadja 05 PK"BPK"Bgd 37.08 498 B

17. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03  11. April 3749 482 R

18. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 3773 473 R

19. CUZzZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 37.87 467

20. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 38.10 459

21. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 38.34 450

22. BELIC, Katarina 05 Dinamo 38.39 449

23. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 Valis 38.42 448

24. ZELIC, Milica 04  Novi Sad 38.60 441

25. DAMNJANOVIC, Andjelija 03 \Valis 38.68 439
NL

26. PAVLOVIC, lva 05  Tri Delfina 38.79 435
NL

27. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pirat 38.92 431
NL

28. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 39.30 418
NL

29. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Dinamo 39.71 405
NL

30. PRODANOV, Luna 05 Vojvodina 41.77 348
NL

31. DRAKULIC, Katarina 04 PK"BPK"Bgd 41.95 344
NL

32. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 47.06 243
NL
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